
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

2 

30 

29 

52 

18 

02 

7 

99 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Michael & Collin Schmitz 

Benjamin Myers 

Dawn Myers 

Tom Brown 

Anthony Hess 

Ralph La Macchia 

Larry Lunda 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

5aS2 

12bMP1 

3EP 

3DP 

11GTP3 

8AP 

Best Tm 

2:01.103 

2:05.984 

2:15.927 

2:29.532 

2:42.654 

2:53.531 

2:09.700 

2:35.462 

Year 

2005 

2019 

2001 

1969 

1963 

1973 

2008 

1970 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMP 

Norma M30 

Carbir CS2 

Porsche 911 

Triumph Spitfire 

MG B 

Mazda Elan DPO2 

Porsche 914 

Color 

Silver/Red 

White/Blue 

Silver/Blue 

Black/Yellow 

Blue 

Blue/Silver 

Black/Red 

Blue 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Pewaukee WI 

Naples FL 

Naples FL 

Tierra Verde FL 

Kintnersville PA 

Milwaukee WI 

Black River Falls WI 
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Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

100.378 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.103 

Best Speed 

111.178 

Best Lap by 

2 - Travis Engen 

2024 Sebring SpeedTour 

SVRA Endurance Series 

Endurance Race  

Race (1:10:30 Time) started at 15:04:29 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/25/2024 15:00 


